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|IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Jz 100Base FX Fast Ethernet
IEEE 802.3z
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure
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3 MB

9.6 Gbps

148810pps/1488095pps
2 KB

0
PAKRIE 0
RHLED
PAXMEALED
ERmA
BIREX

8M10/100BasetT(x) RJ-45 ixM, Bi&ER,
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12/24/48VDC (10~50VDC) g110/220VAC(90~264VAC) & 110/220VDC(90~264VDC) , TTHk
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70 mm x 150 mm x 120 mm (W x H x D) ~"&S4h%k
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<1700 g
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-40°C~+85°C , 0%~95% iS5k
-40°C~+85°C

>2,000,000 /)Nt
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FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m)| j&<: 850 nm
E2 X
AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) 1310 nm
=<1 =1 AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&d<: 1310 nm
1000Base FX
. AVC-SFP-SX (550m) I 850 nm
iR .
AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) BE: 1310 nm
=21 =1 AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | i&{: 1310 nm

® 2024 ZEBOEREA (I6R ) BRAE - BoIFMBUFEEZBRAUEIRA (1R ) BRATNER « AR KHFmEAR - O5E
SRFHESAATKEMES - MRS - RUFSNERTNENEEETRERF - BUASNAFESNEE - EAXIRMERK 4
EABRKBEANA - MBNBEE - BABTEA - REV2.2

www.avcomm.cn



http://www.avcomm.cn/

472GX4

TAIVRIFEFERHE]

“( AVCOMM B8l

— INDUSTRIAL IT—

24] IneEEO

ERRK IR RS

st

AVCOMM Rfi
412GX4

2% LED
- 2xHR

« 1xDOEE

IR I A
- 8l 10/100Base-TX
- 4i%0 1000Base-FX

NP TERY

5.49
[139.50mm]4‘

(LR =

© TURFEIREIN,

®
THRE
4,72 276
[120.00mm] [70.00mm]
[ceoso0ss] o ] -
@ ® R
% AVCOMM =gl % AVCOMM =81
412GX4-5C 412GX4-SFP
| e |
g ¢l
- L L.
. ] o q . P [ | I
S . i 8 ]

EMENE BInE

118t FEER
DIN S4h3€
. inch £0.040
00
2.28
[ [=8.00mm] |
L
e & |
@ ® | ¢
.l
SR
1 .
® @I
i P
4
8 &
=] @
EHE ERE

® 2024 ZEBEIEEEA (IR ) BRAT - BANBEGEESLBRAEREAN (1R ) BRATNE R - AR K= mEIR - 0]
fE BB EZERATEME R - NEIRA - BoIFRERMNBNREETRERF - BEIATINATmi%ER - ERANIRAER

REEBRAEBA AT - MBNBELE - ASTEM » FRAV2.2

www.avcomm.cn



http://www.avcomm.cn/

	幻灯片 1: 412GX4 Datasheet
	幻灯片 2
	幻灯片 3
	幻灯片 4
	幻灯片 5
	幻灯片 6

